
 

 
 
 
 

 
CERTIFICATO n°  
CERTIFICATE n° 

 
30307 

 
SI CERTIFICA CHE L’ORGANIZZAZIONE 

WE HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ORGANIZATION 

 

INDENA SPA 
 

IT-20139 MILANO (MI) - VIALE ORTLES 12   
 

NELLE SEGUENTI UNITA' OPERATIVE / IN THE FOLLOWING OPERATIVE UNITS 
 

 

IT - 20139  MILANO (MI) - VIALE ORTLES 12 
 

HA ATTUATO E MANTIENE UN SISTEMA DI GESTIONE DELLA SALUTE E SICUREZZA CHE È CONFORME ALLA NORMA  
HAS IMPLEMENTED AND MAINTAINS A HEALTH AND SAFETY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM WHICH COMPLIES WITH THE  FOLLOWING STANDARD 

 

UNI EN ISO 45001:2023 
 

PER LE SEGUENTI ATTIVITÀ / FOR THE FOLLOWING ACTIVITIES 
 

SETTORE CODE IAF 29 
 

Commercializzazione, immagazzinamento e confezionamento  di principi attivi di origine vegetale 

ad uso farmaceutico, materie prime ad uso cosmetico ed ingredienti per uso alimentare/integratore 
alimentare. Laboratorio di sviluppo, ricerca, controllo e assistenza tecnica per la formulazione di 

ingredienti per uso alimentare/integratore alimentare. 

Marketing, storage and packaging of active ingredients of plant origin for pharmaceutical use, raw 

materials for cosmetic use and ingredients for food use/food supplement. Laboratory for the 

development, research, control and technical assistance concerning the formulation of ingredients 

for food use/food supplement. 

 

 

 
IL PRESENTE CERTIFICATO È SOGGETTO AL RISPETTO DEL REGOLAMENTO PER LA CERTIFICAZIONE DEI SISTEMI DI GESTIONE  

THE USE AND THE VALIDITY OF THE CERTIFICATE SHALL SATISFY THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE RULES FOR THE CERTIFICATION OF MANAGEMENT S YSTEMS 
 

 
PRIMA EMISSIONE     
FIRST ISSUE 10/01/2020  

 

 
_______________________________________ 

Marco Martinelli 

CERTIQUALITY S.r.l. IL PRESIDENTE 
Via G. Giardino 4 – 20123 MILANO (MI) - ITALY 

 

DATA DELIBERA 
DECISION DATE 

09/12/2025 

DATA SCADENZA 
EXPIRY DATE 07/01/2029 

EMISSIONE CORRENTE 
CURRENT ISSUE 

09/12/2025 

 
  

  



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

CISQ/CERTIQUALITY S.r.l. has issued an IQNET recognized certificate that the organization: 

 

INDENA SPA 
IT-20139 MILANO (MI) - VIALE ORTLES 12   

 
has implemented and maintains a/an  

Safety Management System 
 

 for the following scope: 
Marketing, storage and packaging of active ingredients of plant origin for pharmaceutical 

use, raw materials for cosmetic use and ingredients for food use/food supplement. 
Laboratory for the development, research, control and technical assistance concerning the 

formulation of ingredients for food use/food supplement. 
 

which fulfils the requirements of the following standard: 
 

ISO 45001:2018 

Issued on: 09/12/2025 
First issued on: 10/01/2020 
Expires on: 07/01/2029 

 
 

Registration Number: IT- 133522 - 30307 

 

 

 




